
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

25 A 

13 P 

725 P 

216 P 

34 A 

8 A 

270 P 

63 P 

10 A 

78 A 

84 A 

72 A 

513 A 

47 A 

15 A 

494 A 

736 A 

20 A 

29 A 

91 N 

492 A 

119 A 

Name 

Jordan Decarie 

Drew Weber 

Mike Raniowski 

Alex Coelho 

Eric Quintin 

Adam Pearsall 

Chris Fehr 

Jose Azevedo 

Scott Szollos 

Kana Matsumoto 

Wes Barnes 

Kayla Hannaford 

Rick Edwards 

Vincent Renaud 

Ian Broomfield 

Olivier Millette 

Jamie Burghgraef 

Eric Althuizen 

Jamie Ross 

Jordan Ivory 

Alan Wong 

Doug Vowles 

Class 

AM Sportbike 

PRO Sportbike 

PRO Sportbike 

PRO Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

PRO Sportbike 

PRO Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

Best Tm 

56.973 

57.836 

58.152 

58.347 

58.416 

58.659 

58.745 

59.447 

1:00.217 

1:00.339 

1:00.421 

1:00.681 

1:01.323 

1:01.354 

1:01.409 

1:01.951 

1:02.387 

1:02.828 

1:02.922 

1:03.247 

1:06.095 

1:07.679 

Diff 

0.863 

1.179 

1.374 

1.443 

1.686 

1.772 

2.474 

3.244 

3.366 

3.448 

3.708 

4.350 

4.381 

4.436 

4.978 

5.414 

5.855 

5.949 

6.274 

9.122 

10.706 

Gap 

0.863 

0.316 

0.195 

0.069 

0.243 

0.086 

0.702 

0.770 

0.122 

0.082 

0.260 

0.642 

0.031 

0.055 

0.542 

0.436 

0.441 

0.094 

0.325 

2.848 

1.584 

In Lap 

8 

10 

6 

4 

11 

16 

6 

6 

7 

7 

2 

2 

7 

8 

10 

7 

8 

6 

9 

3 

2 

6 

Total Tm 

10:49.979 

15:02.832 

15:04.942 

10:45.485 

14:52.402 

16:14.753 

6:01.823 

6:08.349 

10:16.693 

7:13.737 

12:15.866 

5:23.771 

9:19.993 

15:19.242 

12:03.197 

9:01.344 

11:12.386 

6:55.117 

9:58.260 

15:59.929 

9:17.668 

16:06.763 

Laps 

9 

11 

9 

10 

13 

16 

6 

6 

10 

7 

8 

5 

7 

14 

10 

8 

9 

6 

9 

11 

7 

12 

Best Speed 

113.738 

112.041 

111.432 

111.060 

110.929 

110.469 

110.307 

109.005 

107.611 

107.393 

107.247 

106.788 

105.670 

105.617 

105.522 

104.599 

103.868 

103.139 

102.985 

102.455 

98.041 

95.746 
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Super Series Round3 

PRO - AM SPORTBIKE 

Q1:  PRO - AM Sportbike 

Qualifying started at 10:24:58 

Nelson Track 1.800 km 

09/07/2022 10:25 

 Provisional


